
INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDEPESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS 

 

I JUNIOR PAN AMERICAN GAMES WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
CALI - COL   25.11.2021-29.11.2021 
RESULTS   WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      95    BORREGO PALACIOS Irene Esmeralda         03.11.2001 Mexico A 82   85   87   85       

2      71    MOYA MENA Antonina                       05.04.2001 Colombia A 81   81   84   84       

3      18    ESTEP Katharine                          18.08.2004 USA A 80   83   83   83       

4      84    QUINTERO VALERA Yasmin Juliannis         08.11.2002 Venezuela A 78   81   83   81       

5      25    ALEMAN ARDON Sofia Isabel                09.10.2001 Honduras A 74   77   79   79       

6      118    SANCHEZ Liliana                          15.04.2001 Dominican republic A 77   77   80   77       

7      90    RAMOS RAMIREZ Mahli Merari               25.01.2002 Guatemala A 72   76   78   76       

8      67    VIERA RODRIGUES Julia                    17.05.2004 Brasil A 73   77   77   73       

9      42    AGRAIT CALO Issi Massei                  21.12.2004 Puerto Rico A 70   75   76   70       

10      30    OLIVAS MEZA Mariana Lisbeth              14.06.2004 Nicaragua A 68   72   73   68       

11      38    ORACIN Viollanda                         25.11.2004 Haiti A 67   71   71   67       

12      80    TORRES Karina                            26.04.2005 Chile A 67   70   70   67       

13      34    FERNANDEZ MARTINO Violeta Magali         21.12.2005 Paraguay A 63   66   69   66       

14      101    GRENNI ALVARADO Victoria Maria           16.05.2001 El Salvador A 65   70   70   65       

 

I JUNIOR PAN AMERICAN GAMES WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
CALI - COL   25.11.2021-29.11.2021 

RESULTS   WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      18    ESTEP Katharine                          18.08.2004 USA A 103   104   109   109       

2      95    BORREGO PALACIOS Irene Esmeralda         03.11.2001 Mexico A 103   106   108   106       

3      71    MOYA MENA Antonina                       05.04.2001 Colombia A 102   105   108   105       

4      118    SANCHEZ Liliana                          15.04.2001 Dominican republic A 95   99   101   99       

5      84    QUINTERO VALERA Yasmin Juliannis         08.11.2002 Venezuela A 98   102   102   98       

6      67    VIERA RODRIGUES Julia                    17.05.2004 Brasil A 93   94   94   94       

7      80    TORRES Karina                            26.04.2005 Chile A 87   90   92   90       

8      30    OLIVAS MEZA Mariana Lisbeth              14.06.2004 Nicaragua A 83   83   86   86       

9      25    ALEMAN ARDON Sofia Isabel                09.10.2001 Honduras A 85   88   88   85       

10      101    GRENNI ALVARADO Victoria Maria           16.05.2001 El Salvador A 80   85   90   85       

11      38    ORACIN Viollanda                         25.11.2004 Haiti A 83   87   88   83       

12      34    FERNANDEZ MARTINO Violeta Magali         21.12.2005 Paraguay A 80   80   85   80       

          

 90    RAMOS RAMIREZ Mahli Merari               25.01.2002 Guatemala A 96   96   96   ------      

 42    AGRAIT CALO Issi Massei                  21.12.2004 Puerto Rico A 90   90   90   ------      

 

I JUNIOR PAN AMERICAN GAMES WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIP 
CALI - COL   25.11.2021-29.11.2021 
RESULTS   WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      18    ESTEP Katharine                          18.08.2004 USA A 83      109      192      

2      95    BORREGO PALACIOS Irene Esmeralda         03.11.2001 Mexico A 85      106      191      

3      71    MOYA MENA Antonina                       05.04.2001 Colombia A 84      105      189      

4      84    QUINTERO VALERA Yasmin Juliannis         08.11.2002 Venezuela A 81      98      179      

5      118    SANCHEZ Liliana                          15.04.2001 Dominican republic A 77      99      176      

6      67    VIERA RODRIGUES Julia                    17.05.2004 Brasil A 73      94      167      

7      25    ALEMAN ARDON Sofia Isabel                09.10.2001 Honduras A 79      85      164      

8      80    TORRES Karina                            26.04.2005 Chile A 67      90      157      

9      30    OLIVAS MEZA Mariana Lisbeth              14.06.2004 Nicaragua A 68      86      154      

10      38    ORACIN Viollanda                         25.11.2004 Haiti A 67      83      150      

11      101    GRENNI ALVARADO Victoria Maria           16.05.2001 El Salvador A 65      85      150      

12      34    FERNANDEZ MARTINO Violeta Magali         21.12.2005 Paraguay A 66      80      146      

         

 90    RAMOS RAMIREZ Mahli Merari               25.01.2002 Guatemala A 76      ------      ------      

 42    AGRAIT CALO Issi Massei                  21.12.2004 Puerto Rico A 70      ------      ------      

 

 
 


